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Papillion-La Vi

Nebraska Junior High State XC Championships - 10/10/2015 5:42:04
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Papillion-La Vista South HS, Papillion, NE
Championship Girls 3000 Meter Run
Name Yr Team Time
Rylee Rice 8 Ainsworth 10:36.90
Madison Smith 8 Lexington 11:32.60
Emma Jones 8 Papillion 11:42.00
Annabella Wiles Elkhorn Valley View 11:44.50
Anna Jennings 8 Papillion 11:47.30
Lindsey Stuckey 8 York 11:47.70
Hannah Lytle 8 Beatrice 11:52.40
Brooke Wigdahl 8 St Patricks Elkhorn 11:57.30
Tukker Romey 8 Gering 11:57.80
Haley Estlund Bellevue Lewis & Cla 12:07.30
Maddie Krull 8 Beadle 12:10.20
Haley Hatcher 7 Bellevue Logan Fonte 12:11.20
Andie Koch 7 Tri County 12:16.40
Kaylie Crews 7 Papillion 12:21.20
Emma Ralston 8 Papillion 12:22.20
Jaedan Bunda 7 St. Wenceslaus - Oma 12:25.60
Lilly Newman 8 Beveridge Magnet 12:26.10
Hannah Susie 8 Norris 12:26.40
Molly Salzman 7 Ainsworth 12:28.80
Mikayla Pecka 8 Wilbur Clatonia 12:30.80
Maddie Welch 7 Ainsworth 12:32.80
Maggie Aden 8 Gothenburg 12:33.70
Elizabeth Morrison 7 Arlington 12:34.60
Lupe Hernandez 7 Westridge 12:35.40
Daisy Korus 7 Humphrey Lindsay Hol 12:35.90
Halle Hueser 7 Lincoln Christian 12:38.50
Erica Ziska 8 Beveridge Magnet 12:39.60
Chloe Schaulis 7 Nebraska City 12:39.80
Brenna Braithwait 7 Minden CL Jones 12:39.90
Jessica Virgilio 8 Lexington 12:42.00
Renee Thompson 8 La Vista 12:42.10
Annika Harthoorn 7 Norfolk 12:42.60
Katie Roach 8 Doniphan-Trumbull 12:44.00
Libby Gourlay 7 Norris 12:45.60
Riley Stock 8 Papillion 12:47.70
Zoe Engelbert 8 Beveridge Magnet 12:48.20
Taryn Tracy 8 Norris 12:49.50
Ella Wedergren 8 Westside 12:50.10
Ashley Kroese 8 Milford 12:51.20
Alejandra Vivaldo-Vaz 7 Lexington 12:53.10
Eleanor Dodge 8 Westside 12:53.70
Natalie Laurent 8 Bennington 12:53.80
Sydney Weiler 8 Horizon 12:54.80
Taylyn Petsche 8 Norris 12:54.90
Grace Bonsall 8 Horizon 12:55.10
Kylee Bruning 7 Arlington 12:56.60
Ariana Bryant 7 Bennington 12:58.40
Lexxington Olsen 7 La Vista 13:02.60
Genna Blakely 7 North Platte St. Pat 13:02.70
Ashleigh Madsen 8 Westside 13:06.00
Lillie Mariniello 7 Bellevue Logan Fonte 13:07.40
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Ashleigh Ragone
Jenna Hoelscher
Kaitlynn O'Donnell
Jadie York

Jayda Bernecker
Evelyn Stuck
Jaden Donley
Emely Carranza
Olivia Johnson
Katie Cabellero
Sarah Felten
Lauren Behn
Chloe Beck

Tessa Masek
Raegan Zetterman
Madison Elliot
CeeAnna Beel
Courtney Flohr
Sydney Hobza
Brenna Penrod
Neligh Anderson
Olivia Boudreau
Bryce Melis
Carla Montejano
Kylee Miller
Sarah Gregory
Cassandra Walker
Sierra Baker
Maddie Beair
Madison Gerken
Makayla Clouse
Abby Rehtus
Isabel Reutzel
Leah Swaney
Alaina Suchsland
Arbie Hodges
Macy Arnold
Johanna Maska
Makylee Ailes
Liz Polk

Grace Barta
Alyson Barr
Corrin Welch
Jaidyn Spoon
Emma Zagozda
Marley Kennicutt
Natalie Reynolds
Hannah Roberts
Josie Nichols
Priscila Castaneda
Caragan Jones
Molly Bies

Ella Benson
Abbie Heiser
Rylee Naprstek
Isabella Steskal
Kayla Elmore
Katherine Meuret
Emily Hephner
Ayden Ridder-Koch

~ 00 ~J 0O ~J 00 ~J 00 0O ~J -] 0 0 ~J 0O 00O 0 ~J O ~J 1 -1 0 O ~J 0O ~J] ~J 0 ~J OO 0O ~J O O ~J 00 ~J 0 O W ~J ~J ~J ~J O J 00 0 I I

~ 3

~J

Bellevue Lewis & Cla

La Vista
Concordia
Minden CL Jones
Hartington

La Vista

Minden CL Jones
Lexington
McCool Junction
Lexington

Bellevue Logan Fonte

Norris

Minden CL Jones
North Platte St.
Norris

La Vista
Ainsworth
Norfolk

Norris

Lincoln Christian
Gothenburg

La Vista
Bennington
Lexington
Papillion

St. Wenceslaus - Oma

La Vista
Papillion

Wayne

McCool Junction
Norfolk

Minden CL Jones
Davis

Bellevue Logan Fonte

Minden CL Jones
Elkhorn Ridge
Lincoln Christian
Minden CL Jones
Lincoln Christian
Logan View

Bellevue Logan Fonte

Nebraska City
Arlington
Arlington
Beadle
Gothenburg
Norfolk
Beadle
Elkhorn Middle
Lexington
Elkhorn Ridge
Beadle

Bellevue Lewis & Cla

Nebraska City
Gothenburg
Norfolk

Bellevue Lewis & Cla

Norfolk
Arlington
Bennington

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13

13:

13
13
13

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14:

14

14:
14:
:23.
124
124,
:28.
32.
32.
33.
34.

14
14
14
14

14:
14:
14:
14:

08.
09.
10.
10.
10.
11.
12.
13.
15.
17.
18.
19.
:21.
22.
122,
122,
:23.
31.
32.
32.
32.
36.
36.
36.
37.
39.
39.
40.
.20
46.
48.
51.
51.
52.
52.
52.
53.
58.
01.
04.
05.
07.
07.
09.
09.
12.
12.
:13.
14.
:15.
17.

42

21

20
20
10
60
70
10
60
40
90
50
20
40
60
20
50
80
90
60
30
40
80
00
20
60
50
40
80
50

70
40
10
50
20
30
70
80
00
60
30
10
50
70
10
90
00
40
60
70
40
10

.20

70

.00

80
40
30
90
30
20

34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57

58
59
60

61
62

63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83



112 Kori Bullard 7 Davis 14:35.20
113 Constance Roeber 8 Logan View 14:38.50
114 Abi Morton Bellevue Lewis & Cla 14:45.00 84
115 Maddy Vanderwal 7 Beadle 14:45.50 85
116 Faye Jacobsen 8 Louisville 14:47.10
117 Julia Benson 8 Westside 14:51.30 86
118 Mia King Bellevue Lewis & Cla 14:54.70 87
119 Kamryn Reynolds 8 Bellevue Logan Fonte 14:56.20 88
120 Emma Miller 8 Westside 14:57.90 89
121 Charlie Fastenau 8 Westside 14:59.80 90
122 Abby Hellman 8 Westside 15:04.80 91
123 Taylor Ryan 7 Bennington 15:17.00 92
124 Jordyn Schommer 8 Norfolk 15:18.50 93
125 Taylor Van Ostrand 8 Lincoln Christian 15:20.30 94
126 Ellie Higgins 7 Nebraska City 15:27.50 95
127 Cara Hudson 8 Gothenburg 15:29.40 96
128 Sarah Hultquist 7 Minden CL Jones 15:35.00
129 Lilly Frields 7 Nebraska City 15:40.00 97
130 Mia Balzell Elkhorn Valley View 15:50.20
131 Sydney Rangeloff 7 Beadle 15:55.50 98
132 Anne Harbeck 8 Bellevue Logan Fonte 16:10.10 99
133 Jocelyn Downs Bellevue Lewis & Cla 16:10.60 100
134 Aubree Arens 7 Ainsworth 16:13.90 101
135 Alexis Johnson 8 Lincoln Christian 16:15.20 102
136 Kaelyn McShannon 8 Elkhorn Ridge 16:16.20
137 Destiny Sharp 8 McCool Junction 16:18.60 103
138 Ashley Lecher 7 Gothenburg 16:33.20 104
139 Akeer Majak 7 Nebraska City 16:55.20 105
140 Allison Durkop 7 Humphrey Lindsay Hol 16:58.10
141 Mackenzie Asche 8 Beadle 17:10.40 106
142 Cristina Becher 8 Lincoln Christian 17:22.90 107
143 Gillian Simerell 7 Nebraska City 17:26.30 108
144 Shay Baerentzen 8 Elkhorn Middle 17:56.20
145 Katiya Melcher 8 Elkhorn Middle 18:06.60
146 Sasha Fowler Elkhorn Valley View 18:12.80
147 Grace Gillespie 7 McCool Junction 19:00.20 109
148 Landyn Jensen 7 McCool Junction 20:05.80 110
Championship Girls 3000 Meter Run Team Scores
Team Pts 1 2 3 4 (6) (7)
1 Papillion 46 3 4 8 9 22 55 57
Total Time: 1:01:01 Average: 12:12.08 1-5 Split: 1:06
2 Norris 125 10 21 23 28 43 45 49
Total Time: 1:04:16 Average: 12:51.16 1-5 Split: 53
3 Lexington 125 2 18 25 39 41 54 74
Total Time: 1:03:39 Average: 12:43.72 1-5 Split: 1:45
4 La Vista 168 19 31 35 37 46 52 56
Total Time: 1:05:28 Average: 13:05.56 1-5 Split: 41
5 Ainsworth 172 1 11 12 47 101 - -
Total Time: 1:05:17 Average: 13:03.26 1-5 Split: 5:37
6 Minden CL Jones 195 17 36 38 44 60 62 64
Total Time: 1:06:16 Average: 13:15.16 1-5 Split: 1:12
7 Bellevue Logan Fonte 209 7 33 42 61 66 88 99
Total Time: 1:06:35 Average: 13:18.82 1-5 Split: 1:54
8 Westside 257 24 26 32 86 89 90 91
Total Time: 1:08:39 Average: 13:43.80 1-5 Split: 2:08
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Total Time: 1:08:22
Norfolk

Total Time: 1:08:44
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Bennington

Total Time: 1:09:20

Lincoln Christian
Total Time: 1:09:27
Beadle
Total Time: 1:09:41
Gothenburg

Total Time: 1:10:13
Nebraska City

Total Time: 1:12:19
McCool Junction

Total Time: 1:22:28

262

278

279

283

287

309

309

352

420

14

Average:

20

Average:

5

Average:

25

Average:

15

Average:

6

Average:

13

Average:

16

Average:

40

Average:

29

13:

48

13:

34

13:

30

13:

50

13:

70

13:

51

14:

67

14:

58

16:

68
40.26
59
44.68
76
47.30
53
51.92
63
53.32
73
56.08
71
02.54
77
27.76
103
29.44

69

72

80

83

65

75

78

95

109

82
1-5
79
1-5
84
1-5
92
1-5
94
1-5
85
1-5
96
1-5
97
1-5
110
1-5

Split:

81

Split:

87

Split:

Split:

102

Split:

Split:

104

Split:

105

Split:

Split:

1:59
93

1:46
100

2:38

2:24
107

2:42
106

2:36

2:56
108
3:01

6:50



